

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : C.M.A.No. 333 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	14.10.2022	<u>SRS,J</u> <u>C.M.A.No. 333 of 2022</u> Heard. ADMIT. Notice. <u>SRS,J</u> KA	

--	--	--	--